Get a $50 VISA® GIFT CARD BY MAIL!
LabelWriter® D uo  label  printer
The ultimate convenience in label printing.
Print paper labels and durable plastic
labels from your PC or Mac.
The super-fast DYMO® LabelWriter® Duo label printer eliminates the hassle
of ordinary sheet-label printing by producing great-looking  paper labels
from your favorite software – and it offers the unique functionality to print

DYMO® LabelWriter® Duo
printer and Supplies
ORDER INFORMATION
DYMO® LabelWriter® Duo label printer
Item #	 Description	 Qty		  List Price
DYM69120	 LabelWriter® Duo® printer	 EA		  $289.99
DYMO® LabelWriter® Labels
Item #	 Description	 Qty	 Size	 List Price
Address Labels
DYM30251	 White Address Label	 260/Box	 1 1/8” x 3 1/2” 	 $11.95
Shipping Labels
DYM30256	 White Shipping Label	 300/Box	 2 5/16” x 4”	 $26.25
File Folder Labels
DYM30327	 White 1-up File Folder Label	 260/Box	 9/16” x 3 7/16”	 $10.45
Name Badge Labels
DYM30857	 Adhesive Name Badge Label	 250/Box 	 2 1/4” x 4”	 $23.05
DYMO® D1 Labels
Item #	 Description	 Qty	 Size	 List Price
DYM43613	 Black Print on White Label	 EA	 1/4” x 23’	 $18.00
DYM43610	 Black Print on Clear Label	 EA	 1/4” x 23’	 $18.00
DYM45013	 Black Print on White Label	 EA	 1/2” x 23’	 $18.00
DYM45021	 White Print on Black Label	 EA	 1/2” x 23’	 $18.00
DYM45803	 Black Print on White Label	 EA	 3/4” x 23’	 $25.00
DYM45808	 Black Print on Yellow Label	 EA	 3/4” x 23’	 $25.00
DYM53713	 Black Print on White Label	 EA	 1” x 23’	 $25.00
DYM53710	 Black Print on Clear Label	 EA	 1” x 23’	 $25.00
Get a $50 VISA® GIFT CARD
*with the purchase of a DYMO® LabelWriter® Duo printer.